Fecha/lugar

20/07/2413:30
Pista 2

20/07/2413:30
Pista 3

20/07/2414:20
Pista 2

20/07/2414:20
Pista 3

20/07/2415:10
Pista 2

20/07/2415:10
Pista 3

Master Final OPS

P xporty

Calendario: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 5

Local

Marcos Pascual Peman
Ricardo Pascual Peman

Johnathan Arrufat Maya
Carlos Plaza Mufioz

Edu Guri
Pedro Guri

Jordi Valldaura Domenech
Toni Sdnchez Pacheco

Marcos Pascual Peman
Ricardo Pascual Peman

Edu Guri
Pedro Guri

1/1

Resultado

8-9

8-9

9-2

8-9

6-9

9-5

Visitante

Jordi Valldaura Domenech
Toni Sdnchez Pacheco

Edu Guri
Pedro Guri

Marcos Pascual Peman
Ricardo Pascual Peman

Johnathan Arrufat Maya
Carlos Plaza Mufoz

Johnathan Arrufat Maya
Carlos Plaza Munoz

Jordi Valldaura Domenech
Toni Sdnchez Pacheco
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